
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX
LIEN; Name= WARD CHARLOTTE A;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201807180002
55080

07/18/2018
10:11:33

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201907310002
74450

07/31/2019
10:16:40

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201907310002
74470

07/31/2019
10:16:42

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201907310002
74460

07/31/2019
10:16:41

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202403140000
69490

03/14/2024
11:17:36

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202303060000
61990

03/06/2023
02:48:18

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


