Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN; Name= WARD CHARLOTTE A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201807180002 55080	07/18/2018 10:11:33	WARD CHARLOTTE A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201907310002 74450	07/31/2019 10:16:40	WARD CHARLOTTE A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201907310002 74470	07/31/2019 10:16:42	WARD CHARLOTTE A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201907310002 74460	07/31/2019 10:16:41	WARD CHARLOTTE A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202403140000 69490	03/14/2024 11:17:36	WARD CHARLOTTE A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202303060000 61990	03/06/2023 02:48:18	WARD CHARLOTTE A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						